
5. O Children’s session: "LittleWomen"
5.15-5.30 Light Operatic Fay-ourites
6.0 "The Mystery of MooredgeManor"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 "The Spoilers"
7.30 Songs of the Hebrides
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 "Mr. Thunder"
8.24 ABC Light Orchestra:"Waltz" (Lindley Evans)
8.27 "Itma": Tommy Handley’sHalf-hour
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary90.0 Close down

[2L22[b) DUNEDIN,
6. Op.m. Recordings7.0 The Smile Family8.0 Especially for You9.0 Mid-week Function
9.30
0
0
1

Cowboy Round-up
O Records at Random30 New Recordings
O Close down

Wednesday. January 3012 ae" ae
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30. Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Uncle Tom
10. 0 Judy and Jane

:

|}10.145 The Channings
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Club
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)5. 0 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Lumsdaine and Farmilo
Famous New Zealanders
Officer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
Footsteps of FateCurrent Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Hollywood Holiday
Radio Editor

. Their Finest Hour
10. Behind the Microphone (Rod
Talbot)
10.15 Serenade
11. 0 London News
11.15 Melodies to Remember
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON|

1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
-30 Health Talk
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9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

11.10 The Shopping Reporter
12. © Midday Melody Menu
1. Op.m. Garden of Music
1.30 Colleges and Careers
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Musical Programme
4. 0 Women’s World
5. O The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.40 The Hawk7. 0 Famous New Zealanders7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 So the Story Goes8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Short Short Stories
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.43 King of QuizTheir Finest Hour
Serenade
London News
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
-30 Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy
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0
0
30 Current Ceiling Prices
0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Elizabeth Anne)

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. Op.m. The Life of MarySouthern
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Children’s session withGrace and Jacko
5. 0 The Junior Quiz6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!3 Gems from the Opera
Famous New Zealanders
Officer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
Those We Love
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Hollywood HolidayWind in the BrackenTheir Finest Hour
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10.0 The Toff, 3ZB’s RacingReporter
10.15 Looking on the Bright Side10.30 Serenade
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

4ZB cathe = m,
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Heaith Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister ,11.10 Shopping Reporter

12. 0 Lunch Mour Tunes2.0 p.m The Life of MarySouthern :

2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)
4.45 Children’s session
5. 0 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
gain!
Good Music
Famous New Zealanders
Officer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
The Wind in the Bracken
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Storieg
Hollywood Holiday
Green Rust
Their Finest Hour
Reserved
London News
At Close of Day
Close down ~
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27, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
6. Op:m. Variety6.45 The Famous Match
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.30 The Count of Monte Cristo45 Submarine Patrol
Current Ceiling Prices
5 The Life of Mary Southern
© Hollywood Holiday
0 Their Finest Hour
0 The Motoring segsion
0 Close down

Glaoxo
Baby

another_

Glarobabies thrivesteadily,and grow
Jntostrong;vigorousmenand women:
ThesccondgenerationofGlaxobabies
proves ic Ror OVCr 30 yearsGlaro
basbecothebestfood forthosebabies
wbocannotbebreast-fed

SUNSHINE GLAXOInDEFENCE for the young baby.OFFREEDOM84 FULL CREAM GLAXONational
7ES for the baby ovCr 9

months old

GCazos
BUILDs BoNNIE BABIES
BeforeBabyComes and After
Sand for freecopyoftbeGlaxeBabyBook
goodguideintbeGarooftbeinfant: 75Elaro LABORATORIES(N.z) LTD,BUNNYTHORFI

6
SAKE

FORYuURTHROATS

teirUIVEN'4'
ZaaiynSacpassedthe
elargest
won

tipped cork-
sales intheneigaretteworld,

CRAVENA'CIGARETTESCork-TIPPED

Carrerofor Quality
NZ 5.54 150YearsReputation:

V

EI58a2silsuthiine
EAZY
'TAN

Here'sanewnon-
oilySuntanLotion
thatquickly tans
yourskinabeautl-
ful bronze wich-
ouc the slightest
discomfort:

EAZY TANcontains adefinite
sunscreen. Ic filters out the
burning Infra-red rays but
allows the health-giving ultraviolet rays to pass through:
These noconly tanyourskina
rich bronze tone but form
Vitamin D under the surface,
adding to Your health and
vitality. AvailableIntwo forms
Creamand Lotion:

EAZY TANSuntanCeam
A Product ofWilfrid OwenLtd,,
104 VictoriaSt,Christchurch: ET2


